Gary Giusti

1992 CAMPBELL PLAZA YEARBOOK






 CAMPBELL
UITTLE LEAGUED
CAMPRELL

1992

CAMPBELL Praza



Campbell Plaza 1992 Team Roster

Jim Brown

Nick Yaw

Gary Johnson
Antonio Rupert
Eric Bembry
Scott Vanderpool
10  Derek Dirickson
11 Jesse Yaw

12 Justin Murray

13  David West

14  Kevin TenEyck
15  Andy Baumgardner
16  Troy Cardin

©CooONOTPh~W

Manager John Stossel
Coach  Gary Giusti



1992 Campbell Plaza

(10-14)
Date Time Visitor Home

Saturday, April 11 3:30 PM Campbell Plaza 0  Doetsch Buiding 4 8 innings
Tuesday, April 14 5:00 PM Campbell Plaza 6 Tiny Tots 0
Saturday, April 18 11:30 AM  Phillips Properties 10 Campbell Plaza 3
Wednesday, April 22  5:00 PM Campbell Plaza 2 Robins 3
Saturday, April 25 9:30 AM Moose Lodge 0 Campbell Plaza 5
Monday, April 27 5:30 PM Campbell Plaza 9 Valley Athletic 17
Thursday, April 30 5:30 PM Willow Glen 4 Campbell Plaza 5
Saturday, May 2 1:30 PM Royal Brass 6 Campbell Plaza 9
Sunday May 3 12:30 PM Tiny Tots 3 Campbell Plaza 15
Thursday, May 7 5:30 PM Campbell Plaza 9 Tiny Tots 2
Saturday, May 9 9:30 AM Doetsch Building 10 Campbell Plaza 6
Sunday, May 10 2:30 PM Campbell Plaza 7 Doetsch Building 9
Saturday, May 16 11:30 AM Moose Lodge 7 Campbell Plaza 8
Sunday, May 17 12:30 PM Campbell Plaza 3 Moose Lodge 4
Tuesday, May 19 5:30 PM Campbell Plaza 6 Willow Glen 8
Friday, May 29 5:30 PM Willow Glen 11 Campbell Plaza 6
Saturday, May 30 11:30 AM Campbell Plaza 8  Phillips Properties 6
Sunday, May 31 2:30 PM  Phillips Properties 5 Campbell Plaza 6
Sunday, June 7 4:30 PM Campbell Plaza 8 Royal Brass 12
Thursday, June 11 5:30 PM Royal Brass 3 Campbell Plaza 1
Saturday, June 13 3:30 PM Robins 7 Campbell Plaza 8
Monday, June 15 5:30 PM Campbell Plaza 4 Robins 5 7 innings
Friday, June 19 5:30 PM Valley Athletic 12 Campbell Plaza 1
Saturday, June 20 3:30 PM Campbell Plaza 4 Valley Athletic 12



Campbell Little League
Majors Division

1992 FINAL STANDINGS

Team Won Lost Ties Pct. Pts
Doetsch Building 19 5 0 792 38
Royal Brass 17 7 0 708 34
Phillips Property 16 8 0 667 32
Valley Athletics 12 12 0 500 24
Robins 10 13 1 417 21
Willow Glen 10 14 0 417 20
Campbell Plaza 10 14 0 417 20

Moose Lodge 8 14 2 333 18
Tiny Tots 4 19 1 167 9



Day Date  Visitor Score Home Score
Week 1
Saturday  4/11/92  Phillips Property 3 Robins 1
Royal Brass 7 Valley Athletic 1
Moose Lodge 5 Willow Glen 6
Campbell Plaza 0 Doetsch Building 4
Sunday  4/12/92  Phillips Property 6 Willow Glen 3
Robins 2 Valley Athletic 9
Moose Lodge 9 Tiny Tots 9
Monday  4/13/92  Doetsch Building 4 Royal Brass 10
Tuesday  4/14/92 Campbell Plaza 6 Tiny Tots 0
Wednesday  4/15/92  Doetsch Building 3 Phillips Property 2
Thursday  4/16/92  Valley Athletic 2 Willow Glen 12
Friday 4/17/92 Robins 6 Moose Lodge 6
Saturday ~ 4/18/92  Royal Brass 9 Tiny Tots 3
Phillips Property 10 Campbell Plaza 3
Doetsch Building 8 Moose Lodge 4
Willow Glen 3 Robins 4
Week 2
Sunday  4/19/92 No games Scheduled
Monday  4/20/92  No games Scheduled
Tuesday  4/21/92  Willow Glen 0 Royal Brass 2
Wednesday  4/22/92  Campbell Plaza 2 Robins 3
Thursday  4/23/92  Valley Athletic 1 Doetsch Building 2
Friday — 4/24/92  Tiny Tots 0 Phillips Property 11
Saturday  4/25/92 Moose Lodge 0 Campbell Plaza 5
Willow Glen 1 Doetsch Building 2
Phillips Property 8 Royal Brass 4
Tiny Tots 4 Valley Athletic 3
Week 3
Sunday  4/26/92  Doetsch Building 5 Tiny Tots 2
Robins 1 Royal Brass 2
Moose Lodge 1 Phillips Property 7
Monday  4/27/92  Campbell Plaza g9 Valley Athletic 17
Tuesday  4/28/92  Tiny Tots 4 Robins 3
Wednesday  4/29/92  Valley Athletic 4 Phillips Property 2
Thursday  4/30/92  Willow Glen 4 Campbell Plaza 5
Friday  5/1/92  Royal Brass 9 Moose Lodge 3
Saturday 5/2/92  Valley Athletic 9 Moose Lodge 5
Robins 2 Doetsch Building 0
Royal Brass 6 Campbell Plaza 9
Tiny Tots 3 Willow Glen 4
Week 4
Sunday  5/3/92  Tiny Tots 3 Campbell Plaza 15
Moose Lodge 10 Robins 0
Willow Glen 6 Valley Athletic 2



Day Date Visitor Score Home Score
Monday  5/4/92  Phillips Property 6 Doetsch Building 2
Tuesday 5/5/92 Valley Athletic 2 Willow Glen 0
Wednesday 5/6/92 Doetsch Building 2 Phillips Property 1
Thursday 57192  Campbell Plaza 9 Tiny Tots 2
Friday 5/8/92 Robins 6 Moose Lodge 3
Saturday  5/9/92  Doetsch Building 10 Campbell Plaza 6
Willow Glen 5 Moose Lodge 6
Royal Brass 1 Valley Athletic 0
Robins 0 Phillips Property 5
Week 5
Sunday  5/10/92  Valley Athletic 0 Royal Brass 13
Campbell Plaza 7 Doetsch Building 9
Phillips Property 6 Robins 2
Monday  5/11/92  Moose Lodge 0 Willow Glen 6
Tuesday 5/12/92  No games Scheduled
Wednesday  5/13/92  No games Scheduled
Thursday  5/14/92  No games Scheduled
Friday 5/15/92 No games Scheduled
Saturday  5/16/92  Tiny Tots 6 Valley Athletic 7
Moose Lodge 7 Campbell Plaza 8
Willow Glen 0 Doetsch Building 1
Phillips Property 6 Royal Brass 2
Week 6
Sunday  5/17/92  Campbell Plaza 3 Moose Lodge 4
Valley Athletic 7 Tiny Tots 6
Doetsch Building 6 Willow Glen 0
Monday  5/18/92  Royal Brass 3 Phillips Property 4
Tuesday 5/19/92  Campbell Plaza 6 Willow Glen 8
Wednesday  5/20/92 Moose Lodge 4 Royal Brass 3
Thursday  5/21/92  Phillips Property 1 Valley Athletic 3
Friday  5/22/92 Robins 3 Tiny Tots 1
Saturday  5/23/92  No games Scheduled
Week 7
Sunday  524/92 No games Scheduled
Monday  5/25/92  No games Scheduled
Tuesday  5/26/92  Royal Brass 8 Moose Lodge 3
Wednesday  5/27/92  Valley Athletic 2 Phillips Property 1
Thursday  5/28/92  Tiny Tots 4 Robins 11
Friday  5/29/92  Willow Glen 11 Campbell Plaza 6
Saturday ~ 5/30/92  Tiny Tots 0 Royal Brass 10
Campbell Plaza 8 Phillips Property 6
Robins 6 Willow Glen 4

Moose Lodge

Doetsch Building



Day Date Visitor Score Home Score
Week 8
Sunday  5/31/92  Willow Glen 12 Robins 5
Phillips Property 5 Campbell Plaza 6
Royal Brass 6 Tiny Tots 5
Monday 6/1/92  Doetsch Building 13 Moose Lodge 3
Tuesday  6/2/92  Valley Athletic 6 Robins 7
Wednesday  6/3/92  Moose Lodge 0 Tiny Tots 1
Thursday  6/4/92  Willow Glen 7 Phillips Property 13
Frday  6/5/92  Royal Brass 3 Doetsch Building 1
Saturday  6/6/92  Robins 6 Valley Athletic 4
Tiny Tots 6 Moose Lodge 11
Phillips Property 5 Willow Glen 3
Doetsch Building 1 Royal Brass 0
Week 9
Sunday 6/7/92 Doetsch Building 10 Robins 0
Valley Athletic 2 Moose Lodge 7
Campbell Plaza 8 Royal Brass 12
Monday  6/8/92  Willow Glen 2 Tiny Tots 3
Tuesday 6/9/92  Robins 0 Doetsch Building 4
Wednesday  6/10/92  Tiny Tots 5 Willow Glen 10
Thursday  6/11/92  Royal Brass 3 Campbell Plaza 1
Friday  6/12/92 Moose Lodge 7 Valley Athletic 4
Saturday  6/13/92  Royal Brass 4 Willow Glen 1
Doetsch Building 4 Valley Athletic 5
Phillips Property 8 Tiny Tots 3
Robins 7 Campbell Plaza 8
Neek 10
Sunday  6/14/92  Willow Glen 6 Royal Brass 2
Tiny Tots 0 Phillips Property 5
Valley Athletic 0 Doetsch Building 16
Monday  6/15/92  Campbell Plaza 4 Robins 5
Tuesday  6/16/92  Phillips Property 17 Moose Lodge 3
Wednesday  6/17/92  Royal Brass 7 Robins 5
Thursday  6/18/92  Doetsch Building 12 Tiny Tots 0
Friday  6/19/92  Valley Athletic 12 Campbell Plaza 1
Saturday ~ 6/20/92  Moose Lodge 4 Phillips Property 3
Robins 3 Royal Brass 8
Tiny Tots 6 Doetsch Building 12
Campbell Plaza 4 Valley Athletic 12



1992 Plaza Team Leaders Board

Batting Average Doubles
N. Yaw 393 J. Yaw 6
Rupert 343 N. Yaw 5
Cardin 340 Brown 3
J. Yaw 339 Baumgardner 3
Johnson © 244 Cardin 2
Triples
On Base Percent
Cardin 2
Brown .696 N. Yaw 1
N. Yaw .622
J. Yaw .583
Johnson .509
J. Yaw 3
Hits
Runs Batted In
N. Yaw 24
J. Yaw 19
Cardin 16 J. Yaw 26
N. Yaw 22
Baumgardner 14 B d
aumgardner 16
Murray 12
R " 12 Vanderpool 10
uper Cardin 6
Runs
Game Winning RBI’s
Brown 20
N. Yaw 19
J. Yaw 17 N. Yaw 2
J. Yaw 1
Johnson 15 B
Murray 13 rown 1
Rupert 1
Johnson 1
Dirickson 1



Slugging Percent Stolen Bases

J. Yaw .607 J. Yaw 7
N. Yaw .508 Cardin 7
Cardin 468 Murray 6
Rupert 400 Brown 4
Brown .295 Johnson 3
West 3
Pitching
Wins Strike Outs
Vanderpool 3 J. Yaw 40
N. Yaw 3 Brown 27
J. Yaw 1 Cardin 22
Brown 1 Vanderpool 17
Murray 1 N. Yaw 16
Bembry 1
Innings Pitched Earned Run Average*
J. Yaw 42 2/3 J. Yaw 295
Vanderpool 26 Cardin 3.60
Cardin 20 Brown 3.72
Brown 19173 Vanderpool 4.38
N. Yaw 12 Murray 5.14

* at least six innings pitched
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